BOROUGH OF RED BANK

COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION NO. 17-145

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF
PLENARY RETAIL CONSUMPTION LICENSES FOR 2017-2018

Councilman Yngstrom offered the following resolution and moved its adoption:
BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that the

following Plenary Retail Consumption Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2017 through

June 30, 2018 are hereby renewed:

1340-32-003-011
1340-33-002-012
1340-33-004-007
1340-33-011-007
1340-33-012-004
1340-33-014-012
1340-33-015-011
1340-33-016-010
1340-33-023-008
1340-33-024-005
1340-33-025-007
1340-33-027-002
1340-33-029-007
1340-33-030-003
1340-33-031-006
1340-33-033-010
1340-33-035-006
1340-33-036-003
1340-33-038-001
1340-33-039-008
1340-33-041-008
1340-37-045-003

Teak Restaurant Group LLC
9 Lives Inc (t/a Jamian's)

RB Spirits LLC (t/a Robinson Ale House)

BHE Corp (t/a Brannigan's)
Globe Hotel Co Inc

Triumph Brewing Co. of Red Bank

Gotham Lounge LLC

Downtown Partners Inc (t/a The Downtown)

Oyster Point Hotel Inc.

Good Fork Restaurant Group LLC (t/a Char)

416 LLC (t/a Pazzo)

RAL Hospitality Group Inc.(t/a Birravino)
D&D Bar and Restaurant Inc. (t/a Dublin House)

Molly Pitcher Inn Inc.

TKV Holdings LLC (t/a Brothers)
Red Enterprises Inc (t/a The Belmonte)

MAJH LLC (t/a B2 Bistro)
Walt Street Pub Inc
Tenbarco Inc (t/a Danny's)
Taina Corp (t/a Buona Sera)

Coal Holdings LLC (t/a Tommy's Coal Fired Pizza)

Count Basie Theatre Inc

64 Monmouth Street
79 Monmouth Street
26 Broad Street

14 Wharf Avenue

20 East Front Street
Inactive

19 Broad Street

8-10 West Front Street
146 Bodman Place
27-33 Broad Street
141 West Front Street
183 Riverside Avenue
30 Monmouth Street
88 Riverside Avenue
2 Morford Place

3-5 Broad Street

141 Shrewsbury Avenue
180 Monmouth Street
11 Bridge Avenue

50 Maple Avenue

2 Bridge Avenue

99 Monmouth Street

Seconded by Councilman Taylor and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

Yes

Councilman Yngstrom
Councilman Zipprich
Councilwoman Horgan
Councilwoman Schwabenbauer
Councilman Taylor

Councilman Whelan

Dated: June 28, 2017

(x)
(x)
(x)
(x)
(x)
(x)

Abstain Absent
() ()
() ()
() ()
() ()
() ()
() ()



