

**BOROUGH OF RED BANK**  
**COUNTY OF MONMOUTH**  
**RESOLUTION NO. 17-145**

**A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF  
PLENARY RETAIL CONSUMPTION LICENSES FOR 2017-2018**

Councilman Yngstrom offered the following resolution and moved its adoption:

**BE IT RESOLVED** by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that the following Plenary Retail Consumption Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018 are hereby renewed:

1340-32-003-011	Teak Restaurant Group LLC	64 Monmouth Street
1340-33-002-012	9 Lives Inc (t/a Jamian's)	79 Monmouth Street
1340-33-004-007	RB Spirits LLC (t/a Robinson Ale House)	26 Broad Street
1340-33-011-007	BHE Corp (t/a Brannigan's)	14 Wharf Avenue
1340-33-012-004	Globe Hotel Co Inc	20 East Front Street
1340-33-014-012	Triumph Brewing Co. of Red Bank	Inactive
1340-33-015-011	Gotham Lounge LLC	19 Broad Street
1340-33-016-010	Downtown Partners Inc (t/a The Downtown)	8-10 West Front Street
1340-33-023-008	Oyster Point Hotel Inc.	146 Bodman Place
1340-33-024-005	Good Fork Restaurant Group LLC (t/a Char)	27-33 Broad Street
1340-33-025-007	416 LLC (t/a Pazzo)	141 West Front Street
1340-33-027-002	RAL Hospitality Group Inc.(t/a Birravino)	183 Riverside Avenue
1340-33-029-007	D&D Bar and Restaurant Inc. (t/a Dublin House)	30 Monmouth Street
1340-33-030-003	Molly Pitcher Inn Inc.	88 Riverside Avenue
1340-33-031-006	TKV Holdings LLC (t/a Brothers)	2 Morford Place
1340-33-033-010	Red Enterprises Inc (t/a The Belmonte)	3-5 Broad Street
1340-33-035-006	MAJH LLC (t/a B2 Bistro)	141 Shrewsbury Avenue
1340-33-036-003	Walt Street Pub Inc	180 Monmouth Street
1340-33-038-001	Tenbarco Inc (t/a Danny's)	11 Bridge Avenue
1340-33-039-008	Taina Corp (t/a Buona Sera)	50 Maple Avenue
1340-33-041-008	Coal Holdings LLC (t/a Tommy's Coal Fired Pizza)	2 Bridge Avenue
1340-37-045-003	Count Basie Theatre Inc	99 Monmouth Street

Seconded by Councilman Taylor and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

	Yes	No	Abstain	Absent
Councilman Yngstrom	( x )	( )	( )	( )
Councilman Zipprich	( x )	( )	( )	( )
Councilwoman Horgan	( x )	( )	( )	( )
Councilwoman Schwabenbauer	( x )	( )	( )	( )
Councilman Taylor	( x )	( )	( )	( )
Councilman Whelan	( x )	( )	( )	( )

Dated: June 28, 2017